Choice of THREE different models - Analog or Digital for high speed applications, and Low Range Digital for low
speed applications.
Powerful "rare earth" magnets stay coupled even under the most demanding stirring conditions.
Rugged ABS/Polycarbonate housing and the famous Vortex-Genie motor.
Digital models offer a smooth ramp-up to desired speed avoiding potential spills.
Digital models incorporate a timer from 1 to 99 minutes.
May be used in cold rooms or incubators.
Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No.  Description
SI-2236   MegaMag Genie, 120V
SI-2246   MegaMag Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-2256   MegaMag Genie, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-2266   MegaMag Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-2276   MegaMag Genie, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-2296   MegaMag Genie, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-2286   MegaMag Genie, 100V
SI-3236   Digital MegaMag Genie, 120V
SI-3246   Digital MegaMag Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-3256   Digital MegaMag Genie, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-3266   Digital MegaMag Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-3276   Digital MegaMag Genie, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-3296   Digital MegaMag Genie, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-3286   Digital MegaMag Genie, 100V
SI-3236L   Digital MegaMag Genie LR, 120V
SI-3246L   Digital MegaMag Genie LR, 230V, No Plug
SI-3256L   Digital MegaMag Genie LR, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-3266L   Digital MegaMag Genie LR, 230V, British Plug
SI-3276L   Digital MegaMag Genie LR, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-3296L   Digital MegaMag Genie LR, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-3286L   Digital MegaMag Genie LR, 100V
Top Surface Dimensions   305 x 305mm (12 x 12in)
(D x W)
Overall Dimensions   310 x 305 x 130mm (12.25 x
(D x W x H)    12 x 5.1in)
Weight     3 kgs (6.6 lbs)
Stirring Speed    250-1300 RPM
    50-300 RPM (LR model)
    (50-285 for 50Hz)
Time     1-99 min or continuous (digital
    models only)
Maximum Stirring Positions   1
Maximum Stirring Capacity   38 Liters
Stir Bar Maximum Length   7.6cm (3 in)
Material     ABS/Polycarbonate
© 2014 Scientific Industries, Inc.  LTP0078  Rev. A
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
80 Orville Drive, Suite 102
Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
scientificindustries.com
High Speed Analog and Digital or Low Speed Digital - Stir up to 38 Liter Containers!
Another revolutionary product from the makers of the Vortex-Genie®!